
11/17/22, 10:47 AM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://www.tenderdownload.com/contents/2022/11/15/Indian/107052A7-14FE-4E20-9308-3696017CA1E2.html 1/2

ePublishing System, Government of India
Tender Details

Date : 12-Nov-2022 11:02 AM

 Print

Basic Details
Organisation Chain Housing and Urban Development Corporation Limited (HUDCO)||HUDCO Ltd
Tender Reference Number CNRO1122104920
Tender ID 2022_HUDCO_685549_1
Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Rate Contract
Tender Category Services No. of Covers 2
General Technical Evaluation
Allowed No ItemWise Technical Evaluation

Allowed No

Payment Mode Not Applicable Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOQ No
Is Multi Currency Allowed
For Fee No Allow Two Stage Bidding No

 

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2
Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .pdf

NIT FOR VALUATION OF
MORTGAGED ASSETS(PLANT-
MACHINERY,LAND-BUILDINGS)
PROPERTY OF TANGEDCO-
SCH.21093

2 Finance .xls

NIT FOR VALUATION OF
MORTGAGED ASSETS(PLANT-
MACHINERY,LAND-BUILDINGS)
PROPERTY OF TANGEDCO-
SCH.21093

 

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]
Tender Fee in ₹ 0.00

Fee Payable To Nil Fee Payable At Nil
Tender Fee Exemption
Allowed

No

EMD Fee Details
EMD Amount in ₹ 0.00 EMD through BG/ST or

EMD Exemption Allowed
No

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA
EMD Payable To Nil EMD Payable At Nil

 
 
Work /Item(s)
Title NIT FOR VALUATION OF MORTGAGED ASSETS (PLANT-MACHINERY, LAND-BUILDINGS) IN RESPECT OF SCHEME FOR IMPROVEMENT

OF DISTRIBUTION NETWORK AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN TAMIL NADU TO TANGEDCO LTD - SCHEME NO.21093
Work Description VALUATION OF MORTGAGED ASSETS (PLANT-MACHINERY, LAND-BUILDINGS) IN RESPECT OF SCHEME FOR IMPROVEMENT OF

DISTRIBUTION NETWORK AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN TAMIL NADU TO TANGEDCO LTD - SCHEME NO.21093
Pre Qualification Details Please refer Tender documents. 
Independent External
Monitor/Remarks

NA 

Tender Value in ₹ 0.00 Product Category Miscellaneous
Services

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Rate Contract Bid Validity(Days) 30 Period Of Work(Days) 7 
Location VARIOUS PLACES IN TAMIL

NADU
Pincode 600008 Pre Bid Meeting Place NA 

Pre Bid Meeting Address NA Pre Bid Meeting Date NA Bid Opening Place EGMORE,
CHENNAI

Should Allow NDA Tender No Allow Preferential Bidder No
 
Critical Dates
Publish Date 11-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Bid Opening Date 23-Nov-2022 05:00 PM
Document Download / Sale Start Date 11-Nov-2022 11:00 AM Document Download / Sale End Date 23-Nov-2022 04:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA 
Bid Submission Start Date 11-Nov-2022 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 23-Nov-2022 04:00 PM
 
 
Tender Documents
NIT Document

S.No Document Name Description Document Size (in
KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf
NIT FOR VALUATION OF MORTGAGED ASSETS(PLANT-
MACHINERY,LAND-BUILDINGS) PROPERTY OF TANGEDCO-
SCH.21093

3137.36

 

javascript:void(0);


11/17/22, 10:47 AM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://www.tenderdownload.com/contents/2022/11/15/Indian/107052A7-14FE-4E20-9308-3696017CA1E2.html 2/2

Work Item
Documents

S.No Document Type Document Name Description Document Size (in
KB)

1 Tender Documents valuation tender.pdf

NIT FOR VALUATION OF
MORTGAGED ASSETS (PLANT-
MACHINERY, LAND-BUILDINGS) IN
RESPECT OF SCHEME FOR
IMPROVEMENT OF DISTRIBUTION
NETWORK AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
IN TAMIL NADU TO TANGEDCO LTD -
SCHEME NO.21093

3137.36

 
 
 
Tender Inviting Authority
Name DGM(PROJECTS)
Address HUDCO REGIONAL OFFICE, CHENNAI, V-FLOOR, THALAMUTHU NATARAJAN BUILDING, EGMORE, CHENNAI - 600008
 


